

3535 Briarfield Boulevard | Maumee, OH 43537 USA 800.253.4502 | 419.865.9497 | 419.865.9997 (FAX) | www.ransom-randolph.com Investing with Innovation $^{\text{TM}}$

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release

Ransom & Randolph Acquires Whip Mix Corporation's Investment Product Line

Maumee, OH – December 19, 2024 – Ransom & Randolph, LLC (R&R), a global leader in investment materials, is pleased to announce the acquisition of the Whip Mix investment product line from Whip Mix Corporation. This strategic acquisition ensures the continued success and availability of these trusted products under R&R's comprehensive portfolio of traditional and digital dental solutions.

Effective January 1, 2025, the following Whip Mix products will be manufactured and shipped by Ransom & Randolph – Formula 1®, FastFire 15, PC 15, Hi-Temp, Cera-Fina, Ceramigold, Resinvest, X-20 Chrome, Beauty-Cast, Novocast, Cristobalite®, Polyvest, Hi-Heat Soldering Investment, Special Liquid Concentrate, Special Liquid Concentrate Plus, and FastFire Liquid.

"This acquisition is a key part of our growth strategy," shares Daniel Nixon, President of Ransom & Randolph. "It aligns with our long-standing expertise in investment materials, and we're proud to bring these trusted products into our expanding portfolio. Former Whip Mix customers will continue to benefit from R&R's industry-leading technical expertise and customer service, as well as continued access to the high-quality products they have relied on for years."

R&R is committed to ensuring a seamless transition for all Whip Mix customers, maintaining the high standards of quality and service they expect.

About Ransom & Randolph

Founded in 1872, Ransom & Randolph is dedicated to advancing the global investment casting industry. R&R has provided foundries, dental labs, and jewelers with extensive process knowledge, exceptional technical expertise, and innovative product technology since the 1800s. By coupling revolutionary product developments with experienced staff, manufacturing, and warehousing facilities worldwide, R&R successfully helps customers become casting industry leaders.

For more information:

Website • www.ransom-randolph.com



www.facebook.com/ransom.randolph/



www.linkedin.com/company/ransom-and-randolph



www.youtube.com/c/RansomRandolph

For more information, PRESS ONLY:

Allison Richard

Director of Marketing

P: 419.779.0015 /

E: arichard@ransom-randolph.com